78565

Rular 6ft High Lumen Emergency

FEATURES

 5years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty
* Constructed from polycarbonate & steel

e Opal pc & gloss white finish

* BESA installation

* 3 hours emergency maintained fitting

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:

EM Wattage:

EM Lumen:
Kelvin:
Dimmable:
Power Factor:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
SDCM:

Driver Type:
Product Voltage:
Herts:

Surge Protection (KV):

Operating Temp.:
Diffuser Material:

IP Rating:

Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Battery:

Class:

ACCESSORIES

70W

8000

114

2.5W

323

4000K

No

>0.9

80

30000

6

Constant Current 0.96A
220-240V
50/60

1

0 to 50 Degree
PC

20

2.45

4-way fast fix
LiFeP04 6.4V 1800mAh
1

73352, Microwave presence detector IP65
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